
 Optional Parts

Option-2

Option

Example 
(R100)

R Series Attachment
BASE Attachment Plate model

F- 10-1 R
F-R15-1 
F-R25-1 
F-R50-1 
F-R100-1 
F-R150-1 

 

R10A 
R15A 
R25A 
R50A 
R100 
R150

 F-R25-1  F-R50-1

 F-R100-1  F-R150-1

  M3 Flat screw is requested when mounting.  Please check the instruction manual for the size of screw.

 M3 Flat screw is requested when mounting.  Please check the instruction manual for the size of screw.

 M4 Flat screw is requested when mounting.  Please check the instruction manual for the size of screw.

Size

  Material : SPCC 
  Thickness : 2.0

Size

  Material : SPCC 
  Thickness : 2.0

Size

  Material : SPCC 
  Thickness : 2.0

Size

  Material : SPCC 
  Thickness : 2.0

Size

  Material : SPCC 
  Thickness : 2.0

Mounting hole size

Mounting hole size Mounting hole size

Mounting hole size Mounting hole size

(Unit : mm) (Tolerance : 1)  

845
94

2- 3.5 

16
2630

2-M3

84

10

1195
129

2- 3.5 

16
.5

33 30
2-M3

119

13
.5

167.5
187 3- 4.5 

13.5

15.5

39
.5

30
7

44
.5

3-M4

167.5

30
2.

5

1045

114

2- 3.5 

15
.5

2631

2-M3

104

10
.5

172
159.5

3- 4.5 

6.5

15

29
.5

20
7

34
.5

3-M4

159.5

20
2.

5

FRONT 

 

FRONT 

 

FRONT 

 

FRONT 

 

FRONT 

 

TOP  VIEW   
  F- 10-1R   F-R15-1

Size

  Material : SPCC 
  Thickness : 2.0

77.5
4.5

6

68

10 27
13

.5

2 - 3.5 

Mounting hole size

FRONT 

 

68

2-M3

10

 Weight : 40g max

 Weight : 65g max

 Weight : 110g max

 Weight : 80g max

 Weight : 50g max

 Weight : 150g max

Applicable models
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Optional Parts

Option-3

Option

Example

FRONT REVERSE  
Attachment

 Plate model
F-K10-2 
F-R15-2 
F-R25-2 
F-R50-2 
F-R100-2 
F-R150-2 
 

R10A 
R15A 
R25A 
R50A 
R100 
R150

 F-R15-2

 F-R25-2  F-R50-2

 F-R100-2  F-R150-2

Size

  Material : SPCC 
  Thickness : 1.6

Size

  Material : SPCC 
  Thickness : 1.6

Size

  Material : SPCC 
  Thickness : 1.6

Size

  Material : SPCC 
  Thickness : 1.6

Size

  Material : SPCC 
  Thickness : 2.0

(Unit : mm) (Tolerance : 1) TOP  VIEW   

32

5

85.5

6.5
35

1510 8.5
15

2 - 4.0 

 3.5

16

31

5
105.5

6.5

35

1510

8
15

2 - 4.0 

15
.5 33

5

120.5

6.5
35

1510

9
15

2 - 4.0 

 3.5

16
.5

34
.5

161.5

16.5
35

1510 9.5
15

2 - 5.0 

 4.5
15

17

44
.5

15.5

178

50
30

10

9.5

2 - 5.0 

 4.5
18.5

25
22

  F-K10-2

  Material : SPCC 
  Thickness : 1.6

Size

27

69

3537.5
15

13
.5

106.5 6
15

3 - 3.5 

 3.5

 M3 screw is requested when mounting.
 Please check the instruction manual for the size of screw.

 M3 screw is requested when mounting.
 Please check the instruction manual for the size of screw.

 M4 screw is requested when mounting.
 Please check the instruction manual for the size of screw.

 Weight : 60g max  Weight : 75g max

 Weight : 100g max

 Weight : 220g max Weight : 130g max

 Weight : 85g max

Applicable models
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Optional Parts

Option-17

Option

APPLICABLE TO MODEL

EXTERNAL VIEW

DIN RAIL ATTACHMENT
MODEL : FD-SP

Din rail Attachment Plate

Din rail width : 35mm

Model
FD-A
FD-B

L1
165
115

L2
174.5
124.5

L3
178.6
128.6

Material : SPCC
Thickness : 1.6
Tolerance : 1
Weight : FD-A 290g max

FD-B 240g max

(Unit : mm)
86

70
4

50

18

L3

L2

L1

Plate model Model

FD-A

FD-B
MMC8A
R10A, R15A, R25A
RMB15A, RMC15A

R50A
RMB30A, RMC30A

Type

M3

M3

screws for installation
Qty

2pcs

2pcs

Weight : 85g max

9.550
13.6 1

8
4

54

15
40

86

70

38 6

4-   3.5

MOUNTING EXAMPLE

  Material : SPCC 
  Thickness : 1.6 
   Tolerance : 1

Power Supply
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Optional Parts

Option-31

Option

Model
Harness model #

Input Output
H-OU-9
H-OU-16
H-OU-15

Mating harness

H-IN-3
Model number Type Wire

Housing : VHR-5N (J.S.T.)
Pin : SVH-21T-P1.1 (J.S.T.)

R10A 15A 25A 50A
RMB15A 30A 50A
RMC15A 30A 50A

R
RMB
RMC

Series
Series
Series

Harness for input/output(J type) is prepared in R series.

H-IN-3

Pin # Wire AWG Color
1
2
3
4
5

500

500

500

UL1015

UL1015

UL1015

20

20

20

white

black

green

Length
(mm)

-0
+50

1
2
3
4
5

H-OU-9
Model number Type Wire

Housing : VHR-4N (J.S.T.)
Pin : SVH-21T-P1.1 (J.S.T.)

Pin # Wire AWG Color
1
2
3
4

500
500
500
500

UL1015
UL1015
UL1015
UL1015

18
18
18
18

black
black
red
red

Length
(mm)

-0
+50

1
2
3
4

H-OU-15
Model number Type Wire

Housing : VHR-8N (J.S.T.)
Pin : SVH-21T-P1.1 (J.S.T.)

Pin # Wire AWG Color
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

UL1015
UL1015
UL1015
UL1015
UL1015
UL1015
UL1015
UL1015

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

purple
gray
gray

orange
black
black
red
red

Length
(mm)

-0
+50

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

H-OU-16
Model number Type Wire

Housing : VHR-6N (J.S.T.)
Pin : SVH-21T-P1.1 (J.S.T.)

Pin # Wire AWG Color
1
2
3
4
5
6

500
500
500
500
500
500

UL1015
UL1015
UL1015
UL1015
UL1015
UL1015

18
18
18
18
18
18

gray
orange
black
black
red
red

Length
(mm)

-0
+50

1
2
3
4
5
6

Weight : 20g max

Weight : 40g max

Weight : 80g max

Weight : 60g max
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X-ON Electronics
 
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
 
Click to view similar products for DC Power Cords category:
 
Click to view products by  Cosel manufacturer:  
 
Other Similar products are found below :  

2R6006A20A120  172-4000  172-4101  172-7443-E  21033836407  2J-1865A  2R7006A20A120  426055400-3  MN47A4BC01M010  H-OU-2 

CA0002  420680840-3  426451500-3  P162PT4-36  1-832692-4  FJ-VSP 3M  96CB-POWER-B-1.8M2  426040200  CA0006  H-OU-27 

1700019464  FJ-VSP 10M  MN47B4BC01M040  H-OU-20  2-836917-8  867566-1  804001P03M050G  2050KH1-BK  58257-1069  2058KZ3-

BK  216603-0037  1011147  1011324  1012028  BXC-10567  172-2555  32102-022800-200-RS  P29000-M2  P29004-M2  DC.CAB.0201.0150 

DC.CAB.0301.0150  DC.CAB.0610.0150  DC.CAB.0700.0150  DC.CAB.1000.0150  DC.CAB.1000.0300  DC.CAB.1100.0150 

DC.CAB.1400.0150  DC.CAB.1410.0150  DC.CAB.1500.0150  DC.CAB.1811.0150  

https://www.x-on.com.au/category/wire-cable/cable-assemblies/dc-power-cords
https://www.x-on.com.au/manufacturer/cosel
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/2r6006a20a120
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/kobiconn/1724000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/kobiconn/1724101
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/kobiconn/1727443e
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/harting/21033836407
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/switchcraft/2j1865a
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/2r7006a20a120
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/digitalview/4260554003
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/mn47a4bc01m010
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/cosel/hou2
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/ultralife/ca0002
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/digitalview/4206808403
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/digitalview/4264515003
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/switchcraft/p162pt436
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/18326924
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/omron/fjvsp3m
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/advantech/96cbpowerb18m2
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/digitalview/426040200
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/ultralife/ca0006
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/cosel/hou27
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/advantech/1700019464
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/omron/fjvsp10m
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/mn47b4bc01m040
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/cosel/hou20
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/28369178
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/8675661
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/804001p03m050g
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/andersonpowerproducts/2050kh1bk
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/customcomputerservicesccs/582571069
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/andersonpowerproducts/2058kz3bk
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/andersonpowerproducts/2058kz3bk
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/2166030037
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/phoenixcontact/1011147
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/phoenixcontact/1011324
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/phoenixcontact/1012028
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/jkl/bxc10567
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/kobiconn/1722555
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/iei/32102022800200rs
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/p29000m2
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/p29004m2
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/bqcable/dccab02010150
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/bqcable/dccab03010150
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/bqcable/dccab06100150
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/bqcable/dccab07000150
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/bqcable/dccab10000150
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/bqcable/dccab10000300
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/bqcable/dccab11000150
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/bqcable/dccab14000150
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/bqcable/dccab14100150
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/bqcable/dccab15000150
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/bqcable/dccab18110150

